
Steel CUP Freestyle III. 
2020-06-27

Match Results - By Division

MPIMPI

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

StejdžStejdž
11

2:2:
StejdžStejdž

22

3:3:
StejdžStejdž

33

4:4:
StejdžStejdž

44
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. MPI 42.12 100.00 7.06 9.52 15.74 9.80
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. MPI 51.60 81.63 7.81 11.13 19.35 13.31
3 Herega, Štefan MPI 62.74 67.13 10.94 17.64 20.18 13.98
4 Harmath, Marián MPI 72.81 57.85 11.70 16.52 25.70 18.89
5 Kráner, Jozef MPI 82.79 50.88 10.29 18.48 31.32 22.70
6 Polák, Peter ml. MPI 99.70 42.25 15.43 21.91 36.84 25.52
7 Heregová, Dominika MPI 172.82 24.37 25.36 41.91 60.88 44.67

PCCPCC

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

StejdžStejdž
11

2:2:
StejdžStejdž

22

3:3:
StejdžStejdž

33

4:4:
StejdžStejdž

44
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. PCC 51.11 100.00 9.21 13.51 14.64 13.75
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. PCC 67.14 76.12 10.23 17.61 20.70 18.60
3 Herega, Štefan PCC 81.35 62.83 10.14 25.89 23.60 21.72
4 Rojko, Marek PCC 81.97 62.35 13.76 23.48 24.34 20.39
5 Blaho, Marek PCC 82.50 61.95 14.26 23.04 23.27 21.93
6 Melicher, Ján PCC 86.47 59.11 12.95 26.53 23.61 23.38
7 Bába, Boris PCC 87.87 58.17 12.65 22.62 25.48 27.12
8 Biroš, Patrik PCC 88.18 57.96 11.74 21.17 21.20 34.07
9 Kráner, Jozef PCC 89.14 57.34 13.18 22.10 33.06 20.80

10 Haluza, Peter PCC 101.81 50.20 17.77 28.97 28.92 26.15
11 Juhász, Attila PCC 103.16 49.54 10.98 45.47 26.03 20.68
12 Haluzová, Terézia PCC 137.55 37.16 26.31 38.74 35.85 36.65

STDSTD

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
1:1:

StejdžStejdž
11

2:2:
StejdžStejdž

22

3:3:
StejdžStejdž

33

4:4:
StejdžStejdž

44
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. STD 70.02 100.00 11.24 20.23 21.34 17.21
2 Kusý, Matúš STD 86.75 80.71 13.95 22.64 24.70 25.46
3 Mažár, Miroslav STD 100.57 69.62 15.68 29.32 26.84 28.73
4 Herega, Štefan STD 104.12 67.25 15.65 29.09 32.74 26.64
5 Harmath, Marián STD 106.02 66.04 16.26 29.71 28.34 31.71
6 Blaho, Marek STD 106.17 65.95 17.09 28.38 28.64 32.06
7 Kusyová, Zuzana STD 110.04 63.63 19.34 27.54 30.01 33.15
8 Pančík, Vladimír STD 112.01 62.51 18.59 33.37 30.26 29.79
9 Rojko, Marek STD 125.98 55.58 21.61 40.76 32.30 31.31

10 Gyürüsi, Norbert STD 126.32 55.43 18.91 37.73 31.96 37.72
11 Polák, Peter STD 127.56 54.89 24.59 34.44 33.16 35.37
12 Melicher, Ján STD 132.88 52.69 19.14 33.47 31.47 48.80
13 Haluza, Peter STD 146.44 47.81 22.74 39.94 38.53 45.23
14 Blahová, Henrieta STD 152.71 45.85 22.43 39.76 37.69 52.83



14 Blahová, Henrieta STD 152.71 45.85 22.43 39.76 37.69 52.83
15 Juhász, Attila STD 162.71 43.03 16.35 60.13 32.02 54.21
16 Bába, Boris STD 172.92 40.49 28.10 51.69 46.09 47.04
17 Bacsa, Zoltán STD 255.92 27.36 29.45 74.19 62.99 89.29
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Steel CUP Freestyle III. 
2020-06-27

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)MPI - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. MPI 7.06 100.00 2.66    2.23    2.17    3.63    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. MPI 7.81 90.40 3.39    2.56    2.43    2.82    
3 Kráner, Jozef MPI 10.29 68.61 3.76    3.43    3.10    2.84 3.00
4 Herega, Štefan MPI 10.94 64.53 3.27    5.63    4.47    3.20    
5 Harmath, Marián MPI 11.70 60.34 3.57    7.54    3.65    4.48    
6 Polák, Peter ml. MPI 15.43 45.76 5.08    15.47    5.74    4.61    
7 Heregová, Dominika MPI 25.36 27.84 7.29    9.69    8.38    14.09    

PCC - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)PCC - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. PCC 9.21 100.00 3.92    2.61    2.74 3.00 2.68    
2 Herega, Štefan PCC 10.14 90.83 3.39    3.30    3.45    4.59    
3 Adamec, Ľuboš st. PCC 10.23 90.03 4.04    3.64    3.13    3.46    
4 Juhász, Attila PCC 10.98 83.88 3.55    3.51 3.00 3.68    3.75    
5 Biroš, Patrik PCC 11.74 78.45 4.15    4.36    3.90    3.69    
6 Bába, Boris PCC 12.65 72.81 4.87    3.68    5.45    4.10    
7 Melicher, Ján PCC 12.95 71.12 4.90    4.14    4.33    4.48    
8 Kráner, Jozef PCC 13.18 69.88 8.70    3.56    3.26    3.36 3.00
9 Rojko, Marek PCC 13.76 66.93 4.43    4.73    5.94    4.60    

10 Blaho, Marek PCC 14.26 64.59 5.93    6.39    4.68    3.65    
11 Haluza, Peter PCC 17.77 51.83 6.10    5.99    5.68    6.88    
12 Haluzová, Terézia PCC 26.31 35.01 7.84 3.00 8.82    8.24    6.25 3.00

STD - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)STD - Stage 1 (Stejdž 1)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. STD 11.24 100.00 3.55 3.00 3.53    4.36    3.35    
2 Kusý, Matúš STD 13.95 80.57 5.34    4.89    5.01    4.05    
3 Herega, Štefan STD 15.65 71.82 6.26    4.92    5.76    4.97    
4 Mažár, Miroslav STD 15.68 71.68 5.55    5.65    4.48    6.93    
5 Harmath, Marián STD 16.26 69.13 5.89    5.91    4.46    6.82    
6 Juhász, Attila STD 16.35 68.75 6.32    4.94    6.63    5.09    
7 Blaho, Marek STD 17.09 65.77 5.82    6.79    5.40    5.87    
8 Pančík, Vladimír STD 18.59 60.46 6.92    6.36    6.19    6.04    
9 Gyürüsi, Norbert STD 18.91 59.44 7.05    6.59    6.33    5.99    

10 Melicher, Ján STD 19.14 58.73 7.38    6.41    5.35    8.40    
11 Kusyová, Zuzana STD 19.34 58.12 6.62    7.15    7.71    5.57    
12 Rojko, Marek STD 21.61 52.01 6.51    8.91    6.19    9.04    
13 Blahová, Henrieta STD 22.43 50.11 9.78    8.53    7.61    6.29    
14 Haluza, Peter STD 22.74 49.43 8.59    7.87    7.33    7.54    
15 Polák, Peter STD 24.59 45.71 8.25    7.39 3.00 11.90    5.95    
16 Bába, Boris STD 28.10 40.00 6.07 3.00 16.40    10.75    8.28    
17 Bacsa, Zoltán STD 29.45 38.17 12.42 3.00 8.94    10.11    10.40    
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Steel CUP Freestyle III. 
2020-06-27

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)MPI - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. MPI 9.52 100.00 2.97    3.06    3.49    3.61    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. MPI 11.13 85.53 4.01    5.37    3.87    3.25    
3 Harmath, Marián MPI 16.52 57.63 5.72    4.52    7.29    6.28    
4 Herega, Štefan MPI 17.64 53.97 7.40    8.94    5.09    5.15    
5 Kráner, Jozef MPI 18.48 51.52 7.02    6.68    4.78    19.73    
6 Polák, Peter ml. MPI 21.91 43.45 6.05    8.40    9.71    7.46    
7 Heregová, Dominika MPI 41.91 22.72 14.34    15.76    14.33    13.24    

PCC - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)PCC - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. PCC 13.51 100.00 4.86    4.34    4.42    4.75    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. PCC 17.61 76.72 6.70    5.87    5.17    6.57    
3 Biroš, Patrik PCC 21.17 63.82 7.75    7.15    7.02    7.00    
4 Kráner, Jozef PCC 22.10 61.13 6.33 3.00 6.96    7.63    7.51    
5 Bába, Boris PCC 22.62 59.73 8.55    8.63    7.39    6.68    
6 Blaho, Marek PCC 23.04 58.64 8.70    7.24    8.13    7.67    
7 Rojko, Marek PCC 23.48 57.54 9.71    8.14    8.63    6.71    
8 Herega, Štefan PCC 25.89 52.18 8.22    7.01    20.47    7.66 3.00
9 Melicher, Ján PCC 26.53 50.92 9.53    6.28 3.00 9.64    7.72    

10 Haluza, Peter PCC 28.97 46.63 12.50    10.61    9.49    8.87    
11 Haluzová, Terézia PCC 38.74 34.87 17.12    12.65    13.18    12.91    
12 Juhász, Attila PCC 45.47 29.71 29.62    7.55    8.30    5.13 30.00

STD - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)STD - Stage 2 (Stejdž 2)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. STD 20.23 100.00 9.58    7.51    6.08    6.64    
2 Kusý, Matúš STD 22.64 89.36 7.90    7.54    8.53    7.20    
3 Kusyová, Zuzana STD 27.54 73.46 8.93    9.83    8.78    11.63    
4 Blaho, Marek STD 28.38 71.28 9.23    9.93    9.79    9.36    
5 Herega, Štefan STD 29.09 69.54 9.71    9.39    9.99    10.81    
6 Mažár, Miroslav STD 29.32 69.00 10.35    11.05    9.73    9.24    
7 Harmath, Marián STD 29.71 68.09 9.39    11.36    10.15    10.17    
8 Pančík, Vladimír STD 33.37 60.62 11.68    13.90    8.72    12.97    
9 Melicher, Ján STD 33.47 60.44 9.68    13.17    10.62    23.80    

10 Polák, Peter STD 34.44 58.74 14.16    10.17    13.79    10.48    
11 Gyürüsi, Norbert STD 37.73 53.62 13.49    10.88    19.75 3.00 13.36    
12 Blahová, Henrieta STD 39.76 50.88 10.54 30.00 12.39    12.26    15.11    
13 Haluza, Peter STD 39.94 50.65 15.97    14.45    9.52    18.89    
14 Rojko, Marek STD 40.76 49.63 12.53    13.65    16.34    14.58    
15 Bába, Boris STD 51.69 39.14 28.53    22.14    16.57    12.98    
16 Juhász, Attila STD 60.13 33.64 33.93    31.86 30.00 11.73    18.40    
17 Bacsa, Zoltán STD 74.19 27.27 30.00    22.47 6.00 23.95 6.00 15.77    
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Steel CUP Freestyle III. 
2020-06-27

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)MPI - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. MPI 15.74 100.00 5.49    5.54    4.98    5.27    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. MPI 19.35 81.34 7.30    6.38    6.19    6.78    
3 Herega, Štefan MPI 20.18 78.00 6.86    7.04    8.32    6.28    
4 Harmath, Marián MPI 25.70 61.25 8.35    9.28    15.91    8.07    
5 Kráner, Jozef MPI 31.32 50.26 10.47    10.54    11.22    10.31    
6 Polák, Peter ml. MPI 36.84 42.73 13.11    12.77    13.96    10.96    
7 Heregová, Dominika MPI 60.88 25.85 23.86    19.11    24.32    17.91    

PCC - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)PCC - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. PCC 14.64 100.00 5.08    5.67    4.75    4.81    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. PCC 20.70 70.72 7.13    8.78    7.08    6.49    
3 Biroš, Patrik PCC 21.20 69.06 6.79    7.19    8.72    7.22    
4 Blaho, Marek PCC 23.27 62.91 7.61    8.28    8.67    7.38    
5 Herega, Štefan PCC 23.60 62.03 6.48    8.46 3.00 7.85 3.00 6.27    
6 Melicher, Ján PCC 23.61 62.01 7.89    7.47    8.25    6.84 3.00
7 Rojko, Marek PCC 24.34 60.15 7.99    9.40    9.14    7.21    
8 Bába, Boris PCC 25.48 57.46 8.09    8.10    9.36    9.29    
9 Juhász, Attila PCC 26.03 56.24 13.30    7.37    8.26    7.40 3.00

10 Haluza, Peter PCC 28.92 50.62 9.51    9.28 3.00 10.02    9.39    
11 Kráner, Jozef PCC 33.06 44.28 42.05 30.00 6.84    7.43    15.79 3.00
12 Haluzová, Terézia PCC 35.85 40.84 13.58    14.40    10.74    11.53    

STD - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)STD - Stage 3 (Stejdž 3)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. STD 21.34 100.00 9.84    7.78    7.07    6.49    
2 Kusý, Matúš STD 24.70 86.40 9.17    9.26    8.66    6.87    
3 Mažár, Miroslav STD 26.84 79.51 10.08    8.48    8.46    9.90    
4 Harmath, Marián STD 28.34 75.30 10.01    8.79    9.54    11.69    
5 Blaho, Marek STD 28.64 74.51 9.12    8.58    10.94    11.58    
6 Kusyová, Zuzana STD 30.01 71.11 12.22    9.16    9.35    11.50    
7 Pančík, Vladimír STD 30.26 70.52 10.24    12.13    10.03    9.99    
8 Melicher, Ján STD 31.47 67.81 12.06    11.05    9.18    11.24    
9 Gyürüsi, Norbert STD 31.96 66.77 10.32    10.70    14.38    10.94    

10 Juhász, Attila STD 32.02 66.65 11.13    9.31    28.69    11.58    
11 Rojko, Marek STD 32.30 66.07 12.29    10.35    10.21    11.74    
12 Herega, Štefan STD 32.74 65.18 12.19 33.00 12.51    11.16    9.07    
13 Polák, Peter STD 33.16 64.35 11.66    11.63    10.51    11.02    
14 Blahová, Henrieta STD 37.69 56.62 13.19    15.69    13.42    11.08    
15 Haluza, Peter STD 38.53 55.39 10.75    15.14    12.64    15.39    
16 Bába, Boris STD 46.09 46.30 15.82    17.22    13.05    18.21 30.00
17 Bacsa, Zoltán STD 62.99 33.88 18.83 3.00 27.58    16.61 3.00 18.55 3.00
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Steel CUP Freestyle III. 
2020-06-27

Stage Reslts - By Division

MPI - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)MPI - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. MPI 9.80 100.00 3.62    3.34    3.91    2.84    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. MPI 13.31 73.63 6.53    4.48    3.33    5.50    
3 Herega, Štefan MPI 13.98 70.10 7.31    5.20    4.79    3.99    
4 Harmath, Marián MPI 18.89 51.88 7.46    7.39    5.32    6.18    
5 Kráner, Jozef MPI 22.70 43.17 8.76    7.85    6.09    11.60    
6 Polák, Peter ml. MPI 25.52 38.40 9.35    7.35    9.75    8.82    
7 Heregová, Dominika MPI 44.67 21.94 23.23    13.27    11.68    19.72    

PCC - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)PCC - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. PCC 13.75 100.00 5.14    4.98    4.54    4.23    
2 Adamec, Ľuboš st. PCC 18.60 73.92 6.34    6.37    6.17    6.09    
3 Rojko, Marek PCC 20.39 67.44 7.92    6.38    6.79    7.22    
4 Juhász, Attila PCC 20.68 66.49 7.71    7.25    5.72    7.26 3.00
5 Kráner, Jozef PCC 20.80 66.11 8.17    7.06    5.90    7.84    
6 Herega, Štefan PCC 21.72 63.31 6.11    8.40    5.98 3.00 7.21    
7 Blaho, Marek PCC 21.93 62.70 7.25    7.63    10.74    7.05    
8 Melicher, Ján PCC 23.38 58.81 6.53    8.06    10.06    8.79    
9 Haluza, Peter PCC 26.15 52.58 10.84    9.40    7.67    9.08    

10 Bába, Boris PCC 27.12 50.70 12.40    8.30    8.37 3.00 7.45    
11 Biroš, Patrik PCC 34.07 40.36 10.46    12.70    10.91    9.90 30.00
12 Haluzová, Terézia PCC 36.65 37.52 9.27    13.95    15.07    13.43    

STD - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)STD - Stage 4 (Stejdž 4)

FinalFinal NameName USPSA#USPSA# DivisionDivision TimeTime %%
String 1String 1 String 2String 2 String 3String 3 String 4String 4

RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP RawRaw PP
1 Adamec, Ľuboš ml. STD 17.21 100.00 6.10    7.48    5.55    5.56    
2 Kusý, Matúš STD 25.46 67.60 7.88    11.53    8.86    8.72    
3 Herega, Štefan STD 26.64 64.60 7.86    10.54    9.79    8.99    
4 Mažár, Miroslav STD 28.73 59.90 10.21    14.63    8.69    9.83    
5 Pančík, Vladimír STD 29.79 57.77 10.46    10.60    8.73    11.04    
6 Rojko, Marek STD 31.31 54.97 11.42    11.50    10.13    9.76    
7 Harmath, Marián STD 31.71 54.27 10.48    11.31    14.09    9.92    
8 Blaho, Marek STD 32.06 53.68 9.64    10.82    11.60    12.41    
9 Kusyová, Zuzana STD 33.15 51.92 9.69    10.36    13.13    13.10    

10 Polák, Peter STD 35.37 48.66 14.60    13.21    12.15    10.01    
11 Gyürüsi, Norbert STD 37.72 45.63 13.05    15.41    12.43    12.24    
12 Haluza, Peter STD 45.23 38.05 17.09    21.45    12.04    16.10    
13 Bába, Boris STD 47.04 36.59 17.33    17.81    11.90    18.58    
14 Melicher, Ján STD 48.80 35.27 15.07    12.40    21.33    21.68    
15 Blahová, Henrieta STD 52.83 32.58 17.43    17.93    17.47    22.36    
16 Juhász, Attila STD 54.21 31.75 12.09    33.93 3.00 12.12    17.00 30.00
17 Bacsa, Zoltán STD 89.29 19.27 30.00    30.00    26.29 3.00 24.09 6.00
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